Annexure-2

List of unsecured Financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Name of the Corporate Debtor: SMS Paryavaran Limited

-

Date of Commencement of CIRP: January 03,2020

List of Creditors as on : 31.12.2020

5.NO

Name of Creditor

Identification

Details of Claims received Details of Claims admitted Amount of |Amount of any |Amount of Amount of Remarks if any
No. contingent [mutual claim not claim under
claim dues,that may |admitted verification
be set-off
Date of Amount claimed [Amount of claims| Nature of |Amount covered by|Amount covered by|Whether related| % of voting share
receint admitted i securitv interest guarantee partv ? in CoC
Unsecured
: Sudhir Narayan Modak 4 16.01.2020 1,38,40,000 78,40,000 |Financial - - |Yes - - 60,00,000 -
Munendra Kumar Unsecured
2 |singh 2 17.01.2020 1,38,40,000 78,40,000 |Financial : - |ves - - 60,00,000 -
Unsecured
3 Manimay Sengupta 3 16.01.2020 1,38,40,000 78,40,000 |Financial - - Yes - - 60,00,000 -
Total 4,15,20,000 2,35,20,000 - - - . 1,80,00,000 -




